
LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 16 January 2009

245 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  1 / 6
1 Always L8 Aratika Water Sports Club
2 Tangaroa 1 Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 East Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Team Bling Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Goodyear Gold Hei Matau Paddlers
7 Te Au Rere O.M. Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
8 Occ Pure Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club

246 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Waitak Wahine Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Pocc Ladies Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Matariki -  Wahine Portage Crossing
4 Team Kokiri/Team Gremlins Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
5 Ice Maidens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Water Babies Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7
8

247 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  2 / 6
1 6pak Ruamata
2 Vaka Manu Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Kaiti Kina Prickles Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Rama Tuna Turangawaewae Waka Sports
5 Omaha Outriggers Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc
6 Kawhia TOA Waka Ama Club
7 Matukutururu Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
8

248 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Wehe Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
2 Tamaki Mixed Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Whaingaroa Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
4 Beauty And The Beast Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
5 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Super Twelve Tuatara Waka Ama Club
7 Aritika Open Women Aratika Water Sports Club
8
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249 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Te Hiko-o-te Rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Ahuriri Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Maki's Men Nga Tai Whakarongo
4 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Hokowhitu Ruamata
6 Hokianga Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Turangawaewae Master Rats Turangawaewae Waka Sports
8

250 Open Women WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Te Rau-o-te Rangi TOA Waka Ama Club
2 The Bold And The Beautiful Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Miti Kina Heads Open WT12 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
4 Awarua NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 Okere Double 4 Trouble Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Team Ahurangi Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7
8

251 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  4 / 6
1 Mataruahou Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Team Kaipara Nga Hoe Uranga ki Kaipara
3 Masaraco Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
4 Team Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Te Rangihaeata TOA Waka Ama Club
6 Matariki Nga Tai Whakarongo
7 Waikuta Warlocks Ruamata
8

252 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Kaiviti Kiwi Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Wai Patu Tipu Tai-Tama Voyaging Trust
3 Hazardous Xtreme Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
4 Kool Runningz Maraenui Rugby & Sports
5 Tarawera Mens Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Parihaka Pirates Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
7 Waru2waru Ruamata
8

Licenced to: Alex Ryder

Printed: Thu, 15 Jan 6:51:34 PM2 of 13



LANE DRAW - DAY 4
Fri, 16 January 2009

253 Open Men W6 1500 Heat  6 / 6
1 Goodyear Blue Hei Matau Paddlers
2 Unfit Tuatara Waka Ama Club
3 NMW - Kotonga Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
4 Miti Master Men 1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
5 Team Pineula Portage Crossing
6 The Green Team Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
7 Pualele Pualele Outrigger Canoe
8

254 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  1 / 6
1 Vudu Dolls NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
2 Parihaka P.Js Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
3 Team Kokiri Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
4 E'hine Ruamata
5 Kaiarahi Toa Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Ahurangi Paddlers Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Team Whakatane Tuatara Waka Ama Club
8

255 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  2 / 6
1 Kotahitanga Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 X-factor Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Waka Life Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
4 Miti Blue Heelers Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
5 Wahine Kowhai Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Ahurangi Open Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7 Damn Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
8

256 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Porirua TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Daddy Cools And Company Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Waitakere Tu Meke Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Cookies Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
5 Ahuriri W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
6 Turangawaewae Turangawaewae Waka Sports
7 Pikoriki Nga Tai Whakarongo
8 Hokowhitu / Waru2waru Ruamata
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257 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  3 / 6
1 Okere Open Blue Hei Matau Paddlers
2 Manamanaia Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe
3 Kawatere Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
4 Ti Toki Namaka Akarana
5 Hipnotic Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Newbeez Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Nga Wahine O Kalani Te Puu Ao
8

258 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Kool Runningz Maraenui Rugby & Sports
2 Kaituna/Ah Soy/ Kawaihae Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 NMW - Puhuka Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
4 The Green Xtreme Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
5 Portage Men Portage Crossing
6 Manukau Young Guns Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Ruamata Ki Waikuta Ruamata
8

259 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  4 / 6
1 Miti Taimana Wahine Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
2 Hine Wairere Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
3 Ice Maidens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Mataiwhetu TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Okere Open Gold Hei Matau Paddlers
6 Waiharuru Remix Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7 Wairua Wahine NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
8

260 Open Men WT12 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Hokianga Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
2 Kaituna/ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Kinas Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
5 Vaka Manu Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Sponsors Wanted for 12. Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
7 Goodyear Moore-morial Hei Matau Paddlers
8
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261 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  5 / 6
1 Kokiri Gremlins Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
2 Ruahine Ruamata
3 Miti Dancing Queen Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
4 Moanaroa Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
5 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
6 Are You Kidding Me? Aratika Water Sports Club
7 Rehutai Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
8

262 Open Women W6 1500 Heat  6 / 6
1 Maroro Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
2 Tamaki Mixed Up Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Nga Mareikura o Mataatua Tuatara Waka Ama Club
4 Hokianga Solid Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
5 Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
6 Wahine Ngakau Tahi Portage Crossing
7
8

263 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Te Au Rere Seniors Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Six Skins Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc
3 Taniwha Mib's Tahi NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
4 Vaka Manu Seniors Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Taniwha Grizzlies White NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
6 Moremore Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7 Miti Save Ngunguru Knights Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
8

264 Snr Master Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Silver streaks Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
2 Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao
3 Taniwha Mib's Rua NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
4 Te Matau A Maui Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Taniwha Grizzlies Gold NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
6 Waru2waru Ruamata
7 Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
8
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265 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3
1 Hinewai Omaha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc
2 Fire Queens Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Rehutai Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
4 Taniwha Katcha Whaea NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 Are We There Yet Portage Crossing
6 Te Ara Hoe Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
7
8

266 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3
1 Taniwha WahiNeZ NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
2 Ruahine Ruamata
3 Tuatara Breast Friends Tuatara Waka Ama Club
4 Parihaka Wahine Hoe Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
5 Waimirirangi Nga Hoe Horo Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
6 Drop Dead Gorgeous Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7
8

267 Snr Master Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3
1 Whaea Power Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
2 Outnumbered Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Hine Maia Tuturu Rangaunu Sports Club
4 Pounamu Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
5 Last Minutes Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Waka Witches Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
7
8

268 O23 Women WT12 500 St. Final
1 Hauraki Hauraki Sports Club
2 Cookies & Cream Auckland Regional Outrigger
3 Double Trouble Te Puku O Te Ika
4 Hawaikinui / Toa Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama
5 Manawahine / Whetumarama Te Uranga O Te Ra
6
7
8
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269 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 6pak Ruamata
2 Karukaru Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Taniwha MIB's NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
4 Vaka Manu Black Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Sponsors Wanted Kokiri Tai Patu Waka Ama Club
6 Team Kaipara Nga Hoe Uranga ki Kaipara
7 Phoenix Reloaded Akarana
8

270 O23 Men WT12 500 St. Final
1 Tunui-a-rangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Tai Encore Te Puku O Te Ika
3 Ugly Inmates Portage Crossing
4 Ahurei TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Kaituna/ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
6 Rangaunu / Nga Hoe Horo Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe
7 Hold-up / Turn It Up Te Uranga O Te Ra
8

271 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Taki Parata Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
2 Hokowhitu Ruamata
3 Tuatara S & B Team Tuatara Waka Ama Club
4 Parihaka Pirates Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
5 Mana Men Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe
6
7
8

272 Master Women WT12 500 Heat  1 / 2
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273 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club
2 Kawaihae Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Waru2waru Ruamata
4 Vaka Manu Red Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
5 Harden Up Maraenui Rugby & Sports
6 Old Skool Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7
8

274 Master Women WT12 500 Heat  2 / 2

275 Master Men W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Whangara Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
2 Miti Master Men 1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
3 Daddy Cools Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
4 Turangawaewae Master Rats Turangawaewae Waka Sports
5 Maniapoto Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Taniwha Grizzlies Black NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
7
8

276 O23 Women W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Maiotaki Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
2 Hauraki Black Hauraki Sports Club
3 Ahikaa TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Team Ruamano Tuatara Waka Ama Club
6 Rip Zip & Bust Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
7
8
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277 O23 Women W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Rukutai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
2 2 Hungry Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
3 Kirikiriroa Te Toki Voyaging Trust
4 Hauraki White Hauraki Sports Club
5 Da Gurlz Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
6
7
8

278 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Ahurangi Masters Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Huka Chicks Fire in Ice Outrigger Canoe Club
3 Matariki Portage Crossing
4 Once Were Mermaids Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
5 Parihaka Wahine Hoe Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
6 Kahdaj Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Poe Parau 1 Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
8 Okere Masters Women Hei Matau Paddlers

279 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Left Overs Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Poe Parau 2 Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
3 Team Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Puuaawaitanga Aniuwaru ki Porirua Waka Ama
5 Whakamaua Nga Tai Whakarongo
6 Amazons Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
7 Hine Maia Tonu Rangaunu Sports Club
8 Vahine Hinemoa Aratika Water Sports Club

280 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Vaka Tiale Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Rehutai Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka
3 On Whaea Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club
4 Waka Mamas Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 Whataitai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
6 Damn Natives Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
7 Tuatara Breast Friends Tuatara Waka Ama Club
8
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281 Master Women W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Natural High Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
2 Reremoana Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Hineohorangi TOA Waka Ama Club
4 Parihaka P.Js Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
5 Shut Your Mouff Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club
6 Waka Life Masters Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka
7 Ruahine Ruamata
8

282 Master Men WT12 500 St. Final
1 Manukau Masters Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club
2 Taniwha Men In Black NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
3 Taniwha Grizzlies NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
4 Karukaru W12 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
5 Miti Master Men / Miti Save Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
6 6pak And Hokowhitu Ruamata
7
8

283 O23 Men W6 1500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Usual Suspects Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Nga Hoe Horo J23 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
3 Da Poyz Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
4 Turn It Up Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
5 OCC Pure Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
6 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
7
8

284 O23 Men W6 1500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Kaituna Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Nohorua TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Ugliez Portage Crossing
4 Rangaunu O23 Men Rangaunu Sports Club
5 Ngati Bush Wairarapa Nui Tonu
6 Tunui-a-rangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
7
8
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285 O23 Men W6 1500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Team Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
2 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
3 Tunui-a-te-ika Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 NMW - Sharks Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
5 Hoki Poki Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Tuhaha TOA Waka Ama Club
7
8

286 Open Women W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2

287 Open Women W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2

288 Open Men W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2

289 Open Men W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2

290 Master Women WT12 500 St. Final
1 Poe Parau Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
2 Waikahua TOA Waka Ama Club
3 Kia Kaha Parihaka Parihaka Sports Club Inc.
4 Taniwha Kare Kruizers NZ Taniwha Dragonboat &
5 Miti Mama Mias Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Vaa' Alo
6 Matariki - Wahine Portage Crossing
7 Team Tamaki Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
8 Amazons Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
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291 O23 Women W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Hauraki Black Hauraki Sports Club
2 Manawahine Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
3 Rukutai Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe
4 Tepuaneinei Cook Islands Outrigger Canoe &
5 2 Hungry Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc
6 Tamaki 23's Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club
7 Da Gurlz Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8

292 O23 Women W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Team Ruamano Tuatara Waka Ama Club
2 Rip Zip & Bust Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
3 Hauraki White Hauraki Sports Club
4 Ahikaa TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Maiotaki Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama
6 Kirikiriroa Te Toki Voyaging Trust
7
8

293 O23 Men W6 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 OCC Pure Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club
2 Tunui-a-te-ika Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
3 Portage Inmates Portage Crossing
4 Usual Suspects Nga Tai Whakarongo
5 Hoki Poki Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ama Club
6 Hold-up Mareikura
7 Da Poyz Nga Waka Tekau Rautau ki
8

294 O23 Men W6 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Nohorua TOA Waka Ama Club
2 Kaituna Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Turn It Up Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc.
4 Nga Hoe Horo J23 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe
5 Ngati Bush Wairarapa Nui Tonu
6 Ugliez Portage Crossing
7
8
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295 O23 Men W6 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 NMW - Sharks Nga Maata Waka Outrigger Club
2 Team Ah Soy Te Toki Voyaging Trust
3 Tunui-a-rangi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati
4 Tuhaha TOA Waka Ama Club
5 Mangopare Torotika Orakei Water Sports
6 Rangaunu O23 Men Rangaunu Sports Club
7
8

296 Master Women W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

297 Master Women W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2

298 Master Men W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2

299 Master Men W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2
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